9GATES.COM
CONSTRUCTION
	� MN = Moulded Notches reduce and evenly
distribute thermal and bending stresses.
The moulded notch pattern also reduces noise.
	� Precision-ground straight sidewalls give a
uniform wedging action and ensure the belt
fits correctly in the pulley grooves.

MN - Moulded notch
NOTE: For correct design and tensioning of
the belt please use Gates DesignFlex™ Pro™
Drive design software, available on
Identification
Durable yellow marking indicating the belt type
and white marking indicating the belt
dimensions.
Please refer to p. 85 for size list.
90 GATES.COM
04 SUPER HC™ MN
RAW EDGE, MOULDED NOTCH NARROW SECTION V-BELT
Description Datum Length Stock New
mm
SPA2582MN 2582 ●
SPA2607MN 2607
SPA2632MN 2632
SPA2650MN 2650 ●
SPA2682MN 2682
SPA2732MN 2732 ●
SPA2782MN 2782
SPA2800MN 2800 ●
SPA2832MN 2832
SPA2847MN 2847
SPA2882MN 2882
SPA2900MN 2900
SPA2932MN 2932
SPA2982MN 2982
SPA3000MN 3000 ●
SPA3150MN 3150 ●
SPA3350MN 3350
SPA3550MN 3550 ●
SPA3750MN 3750
SPA4000MN 4000
SPA (CONTINUED)